F.F.Tir

=
AL o
f Du 20 au 28 jui 2019

Championnat de France 25/50 m 2019

Palmares par Equipe

571 HP R6 - Carabine 60 B couché 50m

Place Association/Ligue

1 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

2 A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

3 S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

Nom / prénom

RICHARD
COMBAL

BOULANGER
DEDOURGE

LEYRIT
TRIBET

Didier
Bastien
Rémi
Séverine

Bruno
Joél

S1
S1

S1
S1

S2
S1

101,9
101,4

96,6
93,4

98,5
93

101,3
101,2

100,1
102,4

98,3
87,6

Séries

102
97,9

97,2
100,8

96,7
92,9

102,1
100,5

99,9
103,4

97
93,7

102,7
100,7

100,3
91,3

97,2
94

101,7
98,4

97,7
99,9

98,1
98,9

CHAMPIONNATS
DE FRANCE DE

25/50

IMOULINS 2019
Total

611,7 1211,8
600,1
591,8 1183
591,2
585,8 1145,9
560,1



