Championnat de France 25/50 m 2019





Palmarès par Equipe

571 HP R6 - Carabine 60 B couché 50m											
Place Association/Ligue	Nom / prénom				Séries				Ind.		Total
1 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS PICARDIE	RICHARD COMBAL	Didier Bastien	S1 S1	101,9 101,4	101,3 101,2	102 97,9	102,1 100,5	102,7 100,7	101,7 98,4	611,7 600,1	1211,8
2 A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS	BOULANGER DEDOURGE	Rémi Séverine	S1 S1	96,6 93,4	100,1 102,4	97,2 100,8	99,9 103,4	100,3 91,3	97,7 99,9	591,8 591,2	1183
3 S.T.S. GUERET LIMOUSIN	LEYRIT TRIBET	Bruno Joël	S2 S1	98,5 93	98,3 87,6	96,7 92,9	97 93,7	97,2 94	98,1 98,9	585,8 560,1	1145,9